
                                  

   Consejo de Estado

MESES CREDITO GASTOS

TOTAL COMPROM.
Sin acumular Acumuladas % Sin acumular Acumulada

Enero 11.170.760,00 9.736.547,60 593.584,28 593.584,28 5,31 930.896,67 930.896,67
Febrero 11.170.760,00 9.736.547,60 595.604,49 1.189.188,77 10,65 930.896,67 1.861.793,33
Marzo 11.170.760,00 9.736.547,60 607.228,92 1.796.417,69 16,08 930.896,67 2.792.690,00
Abril 11.170.760,00 9.736.547,60 607.808,11 2.404.225,80 21,52 930.896,67 3.723.586,67
Mayo 11.170.760,00 9.736.547,60 612.368,61 3.016.594,41 27,00 930.896,67 4.654.483,33
Junio 11.170.760,00 9.833.437,85 1.143.502,34 4.160.096,75 37,24 930.896,67 5.585.380,00
Julio 11.170.760,00 9.833.437,85 625.703,14 4.785.799,89 42,84 930.896,67 6.516.276,67
Agosto 11.170.760,00 9.833.437,85 676.614,10 5.462.413,99 48,90 930.896,67 7.447.173,33
Septiembre 11.170.760,00 9.833.437,85 612.290,22 6.074.704,21 54,38 930.896,67 8.378.070,00
Octubre 11.170.760,00 9.833.437,85 642.753,84 6.717.458,05 60,13 930.896,67 9.308.966,67
Noviembre 11.170.760,00 9.840.478,85 623.008,92 7.340.466,97 65,71 930.896,67 10.239.863,33
Diciembre 11.170.760,00 8.589.395,74 1.248.928,77 8.589.395,74 76,89 930.896,67 11.170.760,00
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